
Division Department Name Email

Administration 

Business & Administration Jocelyn Brewer jocelyn.brewer@emory.edu

Blomeyer Fitness Center

Blomeyer Anthony Woods alwood2@emory.edu

Campus Life

Communications Tina Chang ttchang@emory.edu

Recreation and Wellness Aaron High ajhigh@emory.edu

Recreation and Wellness Brandon Fain brandon.fain@emory.edu

Campus Services

Procurement Erika Henry erika.henry@emory.edu

Building & Residential Services Shawn Mitchell shawn.mitchell@emory.edu

Training & Communication Shervon Lewis stlewis@emory.edu

Transportation & Parking Kimberly Johnson ktjohns@emory.edu

Candler School of Theology

Faculty Support Deborah van der Lande dvande2@emory.edu 

Development & Alumni Relations

Laney Graduate School Robin Harpak RHARPAK@emory.edu

Goizueta Business School Kore Breault kore.breault@emory.edu

Emory College

Spanish & Portuguese Amy Linenberger alinenb@emory.edu

Executive Park- Building 12

Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences Ann Schwartz, MD aschwa2@emory.edu

Goizueta Business School

Development Kore Breault kore.breault@emory.edu

Grady FOB

Pediatrics Katilia Harden katiliaharden@emory.edu

Psychiatry & Behavioral Sciences Ann Schwartz, MD aschwa2@emory.edu

Human Resources

Benefits Desire Warner desire.warner@emory.edu

Benefits Velma Browning VBROWN4@emory.edu

Faculty Staff Assistance Program Malaika Durbin msdurbi@emory.edu

Library & IT Services

Business & Administration(N. Decatur Bldg) Kim Comstock kcomsto@emory.edu

Teaching & Learning Technology (Woodruff 

Library) Jenn Young jennifer.young@emory.edu

Rose Library Operations Dorothy Waugh dorothy.waugh@emory.edu
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Oxford College

Center for Healthful Living Amanda Yu-Nguyen amanda.p.yu@emory.edu

Provost's Office

Student Financial Services Joyce Oda-Story jstory@emory.edu

Center for Faculty Development & Excellence 

(Woodruff Library) Stephanie Parisi stephanie.parisi@emory.edu

Research Administration

Office of Research Administration Katherine Upshaw kupshaw@emory.edu

Office of Research Administration Natalia Revzina nrevizi@emory.edu

Environmental Health & Safety Paula Pleger ppleger@emory.edu 

Environmental Health & Safety Stephanie Lord stephanie.brooke.lord@emory.edu

Rollins School of Public Health

Dean's Office Erin Cahill erin.cahill@emory.edu

Dean's Office Evin Holmon evin.holmon@emory.edu

Epidemiology Netta Stampley-Williams netta.stampley-williams@emory.edu

International Student Affairs Hannah Nicol hannah.nicol@emory.edu

School of Law

Human Resources Michele Washington michele.washington@emory.edu

School of Law Ben Chapman ben.chapman@emory.edu

School of Medicine

Graduate Medical Education Geraldine Gaines geraldine.gaines@emory.edu

School of Nursing

Office of the Dean Adam Malm adam.malm@emory.edu

Development Alexis Gruczkowski alexis.gruczkowski@emory.edu

Task Force for Global Health

Information Technology Charity Cross ccross@taskforce.org

The Carter Center

Human Resources Sabrina Callahan scallah@emory.edu

Winship Cancer Institute

Human Resources Pam Somerset psomers@emory.edu

Psychiatry Wendy Baer, MD wbaer@emory.edu

Yerkes Primate Research Center 

Colony Management Brandon Hughes brandon.philip.hughes@emory.edu

Emory Vaccine Center Lixia Han lhan2@emory.edu

Behavior Management Melissa Truelove mtruelo@emory.edu
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